BOARD OF DIRECTORS
MAQUOKETA VALLEY COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Regular Meeting 5:30 PM
High School Library
Monday, March 27, 2023

AGENDA

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Call to Order

Call the Roll

Approve Meeting Agenda

Approve Consent Items

Receive Visitors / Public Forum

Principal and Coordinator Reports

Receive Open Enrollment

Receive Personnel Recommendations

Receive Budget Estimate for 23/24 & Set Budget Hearing Date & Time
Receive Public Hearing for the Revised 22/23 School Calendar
Receive 22/23 School Calendar

Receive Public Hearing for the 23/24 School Calendar

Receive 23/24 School Calendar

Receive Legal Description of Director Redistrict Map

Receive Bids for Stadium Project

Receive Resolution for Disposal of Bleachers, Press Box & Related Equipment

Receive Bids for Baseball/Softball Fencing Project

Receive Bids for Parking Lot Renovation



19. Receive Bids for Carpet Installation
20. Receive Garbage Bids
21. Receive Board Policy 409.1 Revisions
22. Receive AEA Cooperative Purchasing Agreement
23. Consider Information and Discussion Items
a. 5 Star Aware

b. Class Size Guidelines

24. Adjourn



